

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: **WRIT PETITION No.31063 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.11.2025	<u>HN, J</u> This matter pertains to APCRDA. Hence, registry is directed to list this matter before the appropriate Bench as per the roster. JUSTICE HARINATH.N BV	