

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.31063 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	14.11.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri Umesh Chandra PVG, learned Counsel appearing online for the Writ Petitioners, list on 17.11.2025 in the Motion list. DSV GRKP, J	