

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.30571 and 31063 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	28.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner, who appeared through online, submits that the pleadings are completed and the matter has to be heard finally. List on 22.06.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	